www.predig.comPrecision Digital corPoration
PDW90
Point To Multi-Point Wireless
FEATURES
•	  Point to Multi-Point Signal Wire Replacement
•	  Simple to Configure Using PDW Manager
Programming Software and Onboard USB
•	  Range: 1 Mile Line-of-Sight Outdoor,

©2016-2017 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
your Local Distributor is:
ORDERING INFORMATION
PDW90 Wireless Components
Model Description
PDW90-BA PDW90 Point-to-Multipoint Wireless Process Signal Base
Station
PDW90-FN PDW90 Point-to-Multipoint Wireless Process Signal Field Unit
Note: Base station and all field units include antenna. Additional antennae
can be ordered separately.
Base Station Modules
Model Description
PDM90-CA PDW90 Dual Analog Input Base Station Module
PDM90-CT PDW90 Dual Analog Output Base Station Module
PDM90-CR PDW90 Dual Relay Output Base Station Module
PDM90-CD PDW90 Dual Digital I/O Base Station Module
Complete Systems
Base Station Modules
Model Number Field
Units
Dual
Analog In
Dual
Analog
Out
Dual
Relays
Quad
Digital I/O
PDW90-S2N-0100 2 0 1 0 0
PDW90-S2N-1111 2 1 1 1 1
PDW90-S4N-0200 4 0 2 0 0
PDW90-S4N-2221 4 2 2 2 1
PDW90-S6N-0300 6 0 3 0 0
PDW90-S6N-3332 6 3 3 3 2
PDW90-S8N-0400 8 0 4 0 0
PDW90-S8N-4442 8 4 4 4 2
Accessories
Model Description
PDA10 PDW Wireless Signal Strength Survey Tool
PDA3900-12-N PDW 900 MHz Antenna, 1/2" NPT